
Regionalverkehr Hildesheim GmbH
Tel.: 05121 – 76 42 0

Linie 602 Stadtverkehr Alfeld Linie 2
gültig ab: 03.02.2018

montags bis freitags
Alfeld/Zum Hasenwinkel 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05
Alfeld/Breslauer Straße 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06
Alfeld/An den Steinköpfen 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07
Alfeld/Limmerburg 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08
Alfeld/Fargus Werk 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09
Alfeld/ Hannoversche Straße 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10
Alfeld/Dohnser Schule 6.11 7.11 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11
Alfeld/Bahnhof-ZOB an 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12
Ankunft aus Hannover 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.06 10.10 11.06 12.10 13.06 14.10 15.06 16.10 17.06 18.10 19.11
Alfeld/Bahnhof-ZOB ab 5.14 6.14 7.14 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14
Alfeld/Sparkasse 5.16 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16
Alfeld/Unterer Sindelberg 5.18 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18
Alfeld/Gebrüder-Woge-Str. 5.19 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19
Alfeld/Oberer Sindelberg 5.20 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20
Alfeld/Kuckuckshöhe 5.21 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21
Alfeld/Bergstraße 5.22 6.22 7.22 8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22
Alfeld/Unterer Sindelberg 5.24 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24
Alfeld/Neuer Friedhof G.R. 5.26 6.26 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26
Alfeld/Lerchenweg 5.28 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28
Alfeld/Krankenhaus 5.30 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30
Alfeld/Lerchenweg 5.32 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32
Alfeld/Neuer Friedhof H.S. 5.34 6.34 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34
Alfeld/Alter Friedhof 5.36 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36
Alfeld/Perkwall/ Magnus 5.39 6.39 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39
Alfeld/Bahnhof-ZOB an 5.42 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42
Abfahrt Bahn nach Hannover 5.46 6.46 7.46 8.50 9.46 10.50 11.46 12.50 13.46 14.50 15.46 16.50 17.46 18.50 19.46
Alfeld/Bahnhof-ZOB ab 5.44 6.44 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44
Alfeld/Dohnser Schule 5.46 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46
Alfeld/ Hannoversche Straße 5.47 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47
Alfeld/Fagus Werk 5.48 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48
Alfeld/Limmerburg 5.49 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49
Alfeld/Zum Hasenwinkel 5.50 6.50 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50

ohne Gewähr
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sonnabends sonntagst t t t t t t t

Alfeld/Zum Hasenwinkel 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 17.05 19.05 9.05 11.05 13.05 15.05 17.05
Alfeld/Breslauer Straße 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 17.06 19.06 9.06 11.06 13.06 15.06 17.06
Alfeld/An den Steinköpfen 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 17.07 19.07 9.07 11.07 13.07 15.07 17.07
Alfeld/Limmerburg 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 17.08 19.08 9.08 11.08 13.08 15.08 17.08
Alfeld/Fargus Werk 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 17.09 19.09 9.09 11.09 13.09 15.09 17.09
Alfeld/ Hannoversche Straße 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 17.10 19.10 9.10 11.10 13.10 15.10 17.10
Alfeld/Dohnser Schule 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 17.11 19.11 9.11 11.11 13.11 15.11 17.11
Alfeld/Bahnhof-ZOB an 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 17.12 19.12 9.12 11.12 13.12 15.12 17.12
Ankunft aus Hannover 8.10 9.06 10.10 11.06 12.10 13.06 14.10 15.06 17.06 19.06 9.06 11.06 13.06 15.06 17.06
Alfeld/Bahnhof-ZOB ab 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 17.14 19.14 9.14 11.14 13.14 15.14 17.14
Alfeld/Sparkasse 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 17.16 19.16 9.16 11.16 13.16 15.16 17.16
Alfeld/Unterer Sindelberg 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 17.18 19.18 9.18 11.18 13.18 15.18 17.18
Alfeld/Gebrüder-Woge-Str. 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 17.19 19.19 9.19 11.19 13.19 15.19 17.19
Alfeld/Oberer Sindelberg 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.21 17.21 19.21 9.21 11.21 13.21 15.21 17.21
Alfeld/Kuckuckshöhe 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.22 17.22 19.22 9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22 17.22
Alfeld/Bergstraße 8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.23 17.23 19.23 9.23 11.23 13.23 15.23 17.23
Alfeld/Unterer Sindelberg 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 17.24 19.24 9.24 11.24 13.24 15.24 17.24
Alfeld/Neuer Friedhof G.R. 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 17.26 19.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 15.26 17.26
Alfeld/Lerchenweg 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 17.28 19.28 9.28 11.28 13.28 15.28 17.28
Alfeld/Krankenhaus 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 17.30 19.30 9.30 11.30 13.30 15.30 17.30
Alfeld/Lerchenweg 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 17.32 19.32 9.32 11.32 13.32 15.32 17.32
Alfeld/Neuer Friedhof H.S. 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 17.34 19.34 9.34 11.34 13.34 15.34 17.34
Alfeld/Alter Friedhof 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 17.36 19.36 9.36 11.36 13.36 15.36 17.36
Alfeld/Perkwall/ Magnus 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 17.39 19.39 9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39 17.39
Alfeld/Bahnhof-ZOB an 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 17.42 19.42 9.42 11.42 13.42 15.42 17.42
Abfahrt Bahn nach Hannover 8.50 9.46 10.50 11.46 12.50 13.46 14.50 15.46 17.46 19.46 9.46 11.46 13.46 15.46 17.46
Alfeld/Bahnhof-ZOB ab 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 17.44 19.44 9.44 11.44 13.44 15.44 17.44
Alfeld/Dohnser Schule 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 17.46 19.46 9.46 11.46 13.46 15.46 17.46
Alfeld/ Hannoversche Straße 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 17.47 19.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 15.47 17.47
Alfeld/Fagus Werk 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 17.48 19.48 9.48 11.48 13.48 15.48 17.48
Alfeld/Limmerburg 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 17.49 19.49 9.49 11.49 13.49 15.49 17.49
Alfeld/Zum Hasenwinkel 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 17.50 19.50 9.50 11.50 13.50 15.50 17.50t Anruf-Sammeltaxi: Fahrtwunsch bis 60 Min. vor Abfahrt anmelden unter Telefon 05121 / 76420

ohne Gewähr


